03099 41 2 A% 22 MY 56 HE AL 22 49 43 51 B T o 48

7= miiEA

M
484 3.2163,

WA

26,

BN

ZESEREIEENREREERECEENHEMER  TETHEHER
SBE. AEARNASALERER DIN 912 /1S0 4762,

BEET :
AR . REAE PIEERFT
BE . ¥ 5 HIXIERER

© norelem www.norelem.com




03099 4155 A 22 A1 Y 56 HE AL 22 1 42 251 B i X 248

]
. I
f <) /t_, N~
I Y- - 1§ | ﬂ ‘
! T ':A m— =
\- : J A | ! i | //
4201 = Ll ﬁ %
- - NN (/
oo L _ A:(),Z
L
| | |
i 1 |" S| : || |
,JJJ BEEAR ] @ r
Cn oy = = —
T T T ] | i [ o ®| @
Qf Q
12| 1 -
o 03 |
03099-306 A M6 45 8 20 | 10 | 13 - 30 32
03099-3061 A M6x0,75 45 8 20 | 10 | 13 - 30 32
03099-308 A M8 45 8 20 | 10 | 13 - 30 3.2
03099-3081 A M8x1 45 8 20 | 10 | 13 - 30 32
03099-310 A M10 55 10 | 24 | 12 | 18 - 37 3.9
03099-3101 A M10x1 55 10 | 24 | 12 | 18 - 37 3.9
03099-312 A M12 55 10 | 24 | 12 | 18 - 37 39
03099-3121 A M12x1,5 55 10 | 24 | 12 | 18 - 37 3.9
03099-316 A M16 55 10 | 32 | 15 | 25 - 46 39
03099-3161 A M16x1,5 55 10 | 32 | 15 | 25 - 46 39
03099-320 A M20 55 10 | 32 | 15 | 25 - 46 3,9
03099-3201 A M20x1,5 55 10 | 32 | 15 | 25 - 46 39
03099-406 B M6 45 8 20 | 10 | 21 10 30 45
03099-4061 B M6x0,75 45 8 20 | 10 | 21 10 30 45
03099-408 B M8 45 8 20 | 10 | 21 10 30 45
03099-4081 B M8x1 45 8 20 | 10 | 21 10 30 45
03099-410 B M10 55 10 | 24 | 12 | 26 13 36 55
03099-4101 B M10x1 55 10 | 24 | 12 | 26 13 36 55
03099-412 B M12 55 10 | 24 | 12 | 26 13 36 55
03099-4121 B M12x1,5 55 10 | 24 | 12 | 26 13 36 55
03099-416 B M16 55 10 | 32 | 15 | 29 17 46 55
03099-4161 B M16x1,5 55 10 | 32 | 15 | 29 17 46 55
03099-420 B M20 55 10 | 32 | 15 | 29 17 46 55
03099-4201 B M20x1,5 55 10 | 32 | 15 | 29 17 46 55

© norelem www.norelem.com



